IRISH SETTER BREEDERS CLUB

Accounts for Year-ending 31st December 2023

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

INCOME
Subscriptions

Donations Rehome & Rescue and Research Not paid in 2023

Bank Complaint payments
Bank interest Business Account

March Championship show surplus
Kate O'Callaghan Memorial Show

Champiomship Show

Sybil Lennox Memorial Show
Sales Surplus

Greta Ross Bequest

Breed Assessment Day

Breed Education Co-ordinator
TOTAL INCOME

EXPENDITURE

Kennel Club Maintenance Fee
Honorarium

Officials

Bank Charges Euro Account
Breed Education Co-ordinator
Stationery & printing
Yearbook

Newsletter
Insurance
Meetings

Puppy Booklets

Show Banners

Sponsored shows
Website

Donations paid over 2024
Miscellaneous

General postage

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE

Secretary
Treasurer
Chairman
Secretary
Treasurer
Independent accountant

Printing & postage
Printing & Postage

Sales & Advertising

Zoom Meetings
AGM

5965

7845

187
413

2024

5954

44
560
1543

-664
-66
3267
100
43
525

11309

45
750
750

o

100
29
600

-1880

188

600
694
325
50
309
3009
223
181

5973

5336

2023

6839

1586
80
413
805
182

-118
2506

9121

45
750
750

o

100

137
8973

6462
1337
188
530

132
536

199
37

7253

1868



