## **IRISH SETTER BREEDERS CLUB**

Accounts for Year-ending 31st December 2023

## INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

INCOME NIND EXITENDITORE NECOCIONI			2024	2023
INCOME Subscriptions			5954	6839
Denotions Dehomo & Dessus and Desseysh Net weid in 2022				- 1506
Donations Rehome & Rescue and Research Not paid in 2023			4.4	1586
Bank Complaint payments			44	80
Bank interest Business Account			560	413
March Championship show surplus			1543	805
Kate O'Callaghan Memorial Show			3	182
Champiomship Show			-664	
Sybil Lennox Memorial Show			-66	-118
Sales Surplus			3267	2506
Greta Ross Bequest			100	
Breed Assessment Day			43	
Breed Education Co-ordinator			525	
TOTAL INCOME			11309	9121
EXPENDITURE				
Kennel Club Maintenance Fee			45	45
Honorarium	Secretary		750	750
	Treasurer		750	750
	Chairman		0	0
Officials	Secretary		0	0
	Treasurer		0	0
	Independent accountant		100	100
Bank Charges Euro Account	·		29	
Breed Education Co-ordinator			600	
Stationery & printing	Printing & postage			137
Yearbook	Printing & Postage	5965		8973
- carbook				-
	Sales & Advertising	7845	-1880	6462
Newsletter			0	1337
Insurance			188	188
Meetings	Zoom Meetings	187		530
	AGM	413	600	
Puppy Booklets			694	
Show Banners			325	
Sponsored shows			50	132
Website			309	536
Donations paid over 2024			3009	
Miscellaneous			223	199
General postage			181	37
TOTAL EXPENDITURE			5973	7253
EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE			5336	1868